X
FT LF D
W
40'
20'IMPORT
TUBES - ASTM A554, A1127
20GA(.035)
WELD GRADE
N
20
TYPE KIND SIZE 1 SIZE 2 GAUGE ORIGIN LENGTHFINISH
PART NUMBER GUIDE
FT RT P X Q 250 LF
D1/2" MILL FINISHTUBE REC RT 1" MLASER SS T304 DOMESTIC
10"
RD T 600 GRIT P/B
MIRROR FINISH
60G
E
F
G
3/4"
1"
1-1/4"
2"
1-1/2"
R
N
SS T316/T316L
18GSS T304/T304LWELDEDSQ SQT 18GA(.049) 18
3"
1-1/2"
2"
2-1/2"
3"
4"
12GA (.109)
7GA(.180)
11GA(.120)
1/2"(.500)
8"
6"
1/4"(.250)
5"
6"
8"
14
2250
12"
10"
H
I
J
K
14GA(.083)
250
375
500
12
7
11
Q
R
0625
STANDARDS & SPECIFICATIONS
313
ASTM A1127 ASME B31.3
F
H
I
K
M
N
O
P
Q
R
ZEF
180 GRIT
DUPLEX 2205
ASTM A554 ASME SA-554
SS T304/T304L